PRIME OFFICE A/S

PRIME OFFICE A/S

ISIN: DKO0060137594

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/18 16:33:24

Price
176.00 DKK

Difference

© -1.68%(-3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060137594
PRIMOF

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

89 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

175.00 DKK (880)
181.00 DKK (80)
185.00 DKK
185.00 DKK
176.00 DKK
179.00 DKK
178.310219 DKK
548

97,714.00

6
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060137594&ID_NOTATION=23772055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2a5e40d80ac0718b661269ad06bbc01047ccd61fe4d88581d85c448bd5c2f0c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cdffcd7746f89641&time=1713558068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07cc5385ce52560445c1e0eab4aa9d1de3b4d5c7a7084c41d0c31fc9d723bafc&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b9962df34665927b&time=1713558068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=229b727ec9b41b6ec4a3a3eb04b3fb1ef14b90eb27933ee179f55849bd286cda&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f340392469e65b581&time=1713558068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eacac5ae7eea8116568b49bf5a68274effdaf572a1ea2de3b720e039a827844e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4abcc4cff2d5e4ff&time=1713558068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6a310cdaedb834000da2eb5cb869eaa3f280ef90d5167b64282cb51a529794&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41bb0e0b15cac297b&time=1713558068&tool=RSC

PRIME OFFICE A/S

Details
2024/04/18 16:33:24 5y
Price
176.00 DKK 325.00 |
Difference ©  -1.68%(-3.00)
300.00 ‘
General attributes F L.
ISIN DK0060137594 275.00 r #“
Symbol PRIMOF h
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 250.00 ||’ %
Currency DKK
Sector Other m d
Security type Stock 225.00
Market cap (m) 89 EUR J'[\ PLHJ N‘V
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 200.00 .f MJM& ’
Market data 175.00 M“Jw 1h‘h
Bid (Bid size) 175.00 DKK (880) r'v
Ask (Ask size) 181.00 DKK (80)
Open 185.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 185.00 DKK
Low 176.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 179.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 178.310219 DKK
Volume (pcs) 548
Trading volume 97,714.00 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 178.50 DKK (497)
Last size 83 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 179.41 DKK (629)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 184.34 DKK (516)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 197.43 DKK (447)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 202.00 DKK (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -11.11% -25.42% -24.14% YTD Low | date 170.00 DKK (2024/02/13)
Perf (abs.) -22.00 -60.00 -56.00 52 Weeks High | date 244.00 DKK (2023/05/02)
Beta -0.03 -0.11 0.04 52 Weeks Low | date 170.00 DKK (2024/02/13)

Volatility  44.70 44.80 48.60
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:33 176.00 DKK 0.10 6

Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 131.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23772055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23803154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23803154

PRIME OFFICE A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PRIME OFFICE A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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